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GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI
PWD (ALLOTMENT BRANCH)
-Wing, Delhi Secretariat, New Delhij - 110002

Proposal Date:-

Allottee

AnilKumar

Regno - 99993926
Alok 22
Regno - 10064120

Ghanshyam Kumar
Mandal

Regno - 10042280
Anshul Bhatt

Regno- 10061150

List of House Allotments
08-08-2018

Proposal Status: Allotted
Date of Issue

. 08-08-2018
*DOP :- Date of Priority

Basic
Pay

26800

21700

38100

20500

DOP

DOR

DOP
DOR

DoP
DOR

DoP
DOR

. 08-03-2004

31-05-2032
11-05-2017
31-08-2051

23-10-2010
28-02-2050

03-11-2016
31-10-2049

Total No. of Allottees =

Page No. :- 1

> 7Allortmient C-aﬁtegoryf: Unified

Generation Mode Automatic

*DOR :- Date of Retirement
*Alt. ID :- Allotment ID

Kalyan Vass ljelhi

Blk: 40 Qtr: F-1  Floor: 1

17548 Kalyan Vass Delhi

Blk: 23 Qtr:G-2(B-2 Floor: 0
19534 Dwarka

Blk: 1 Qtr: 04  Floor: 1
19539 Dwarka

Blk: 2 Qtr: 25  Floor: 2




